

**CANNOCK CHASE COUNCIL TAX AMOUNTS 2019/20**

<u>PARISH OF</u>	<u>%CHARGE</u>	<u>BAND A</u>	<u>BAND A</u>	<u>BAND B</u>	<u>BAND C</u>	<u>BAND D</u>	<u>BAND E</u>	<u>BAND F</u>	<u>BAND G</u>	<u>BAND H</u>
<b>BRIDGTOWN (1001)</b>		<b>DISABLED</b>								
	<b>100%</b>	982.52	1,179.03	1,375.54	1,572.05	1,768.55	2,161.56	2,554.58	2,947.58	3,537.10
	<b>75%</b>	736.89	884.27	1,031.66	1,179.04	1,326.41	1,621.17	1,915.94	2,210.69	2,652.83
	<b>50%</b>	491.26	589.52	687.77	786.03	884.28	1,080.78	1,277.29	1,473.79	1,768.55
<b>CANNOCK WOOD (1002)</b>	<b>100%</b>	990.87	1,189.05	1,387.23	1,585.41	1,783.58	2,179.93	2,576.29	2,972.63	3,567.16
	<b>75%</b>	743.15	891.79	1,040.42	1,189.06	1,337.69	1,634.95	1,932.22	2,229.47	2,675.37
	<b>50%</b>	495.44	594.53	693.62	792.71	891.79	1,089.97	1,288.15	1,486.32	1,783.58
<b>HEATH HAYES &amp; WIMBLEBURY (1003)</b>	<b>100%</b>	985.69	1,182.83	1,379.98	1,577.12	1,774.25	2,168.52	2,562.81	2,957.08	3,548.50
	<b>75%</b>	739.27	887.12	1,034.99	1,182.84	1,330.69	1,626.39	1,922.11	2,217.81	2,661.38
	<b>50%</b>	492.85	591.42	689.99	788.56	887.13	1,084.26	1,281.41	1,478.54	1,774.25
<b>NORTON CANES (1005)</b>	<b>100%</b>	997.09	1,196.51	1,395.93	1,595.35	1,794.76	2,193.59	2,592.43	2,991.27	3,589.52
	<b>75%</b>	747.82	897.38	1,046.95	1,196.51	1,346.07	1,645.19	1,944.32	2,243.45	2,692.14
	<b>50%</b>	498.55	598.26	697.97	797.68	897.38	1,096.80	1,296.22	1,495.64	1,794.76
<b>BRINDLEY HEATH (1006)</b>	<b>100%</b>	985.46	1,182.55	1,379.65	1,576.74	1,773.83	2,168.01	2,562.20	2,956.38	3,547.66
	<b>75%</b>	739.10	886.91	1,034.74	1,182.56	1,330.37	1,626.01	1,921.65	2,217.29	2,660.75
	<b>50%</b>	492.73	591.28	689.83	788.37	886.92	1,084.01	1,281.10	1,478.19	1,773.83
<b>RUGELEY (1007)</b>	<b>100%</b>	1,007.38	1,208.86	1,410.34	1,611.82	1,813.29	2,216.24	2,619.20	3,022.15	3,626.58
	<b>75%</b>	755.54	906.65	1,057.76	1,208.87	1,359.97	1,662.18	1,964.40	2,266.61	2,719.94
	<b>50%</b>	503.69	604.43	705.17	805.91	906.65	1,108.12	1,309.60	1,511.08	1,813.29
<b>BRERETON &amp; RAVENHILL (1008)</b>	<b>100%</b>	993.20	1,191.84	1,390.48	1,589.13	1,787.76	2,185.04	2,582.32	2,979.60	3,575.52
	<b>75%</b>	744.90	893.88	1,042.86	1,191.85	1,340.82	1,638.78	1,936.74	2,234.70	2,681.64
	<b>50%</b>	496.60	595.92	695.24	794.57	893.88	1,092.52	1,291.16	1,489.80	1,787.76
<b>HEDNESFORD (1009)</b>	<b>100%</b>	989.86	1,187.83	1,385.81	1,583.78	1,781.75	2,177.69	2,573.64	2,969.58	3,563.50
	<b>75%</b>	742.40	890.87	1,039.36	1,187.84	1,336.31	1,633.27	1,930.23	2,227.19	2,672.63
	<b>50%</b>	494.93	593.92	692.91	791.89	890.88	1,088.85	1,286.82	1,484.79	1,781.75
<b>CANNOCK (1004)</b>	<b>100%</b>	975.34	1,170.41	1,365.48	1,560.55	1,755.61	2,145.74	2,535.88	2,926.02	3,511.22
	<b>75%</b>	731.51	877.81	1,024.11	1,170.41	1,316.71	1,609.31	1,901.91	2,194.52	2,633.42
	<b>50%</b>	487.67	585.21	682.74	780.28	877.81	1,072.87	1,267.94	1,463.01	1,755.61